Check Date
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024

2/5/2024

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024

2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024

1/31/2024

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

A2 GROUP, INC.

AARON JOHNSON

AE ENGINEERING INC

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC
ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,
LLC

ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,
LLC

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC

AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.

AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.

AUTOBASE, INC.

BAKER & HOSTETLER, LLP

BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC

CANON FINANCAL SERVICES

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC
CANON USA, INC.

CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW
GOVERNMENT LLC

CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE

CITY OF OCOEE

CITY OF WINTER GARDEN

CREATIVE FUEL, LLC

DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DURA-STRESS, INC

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY, SAFETY &
MOTOR VEHICLES

FLORIDIANS FOR BETTER, TRANSPORTATION

GAI CONSULTANTS, INC.
GOOGLE LLC
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Amount Bank Code

$8,415.00|disb
$15,894.50|disb
$134,900.81|disb
$55.80|disb
$155,023.08|disb
$156,000.90|disb
$19,068.75 | disb
$85,000.00|disb

$64,756.75|disb

$2,521.59|disb
$1,939.00/disb
$1,530.61|disb
$5,079.71|disb
$14,739.97|disb
$10,500.00/ disb
$15,466.80|disb
$144,649.18|disb
$1,257.00|disb
$4,000.00/disb
$519.54|disb
$6.55 disb
$1,618.07|disb
$2,880.00/|disb

$813.21|disb
$10,046.97|disb
$532.85|disb
$2,050.00/disb
$30.00|disb
$518.52|disb
$48,057.99 | disb
$92,120.57|disb
$526,408.26|disb
$6,978.93|disb
$5,175.04|disb
$149.22|disb
$13,352.83|disb
$5,759.76|disb
$195,422.20|disb
$969.54|disb
$306,877.16|disb

$5,000.00|disb
$1,991.75|disb
$39,663.96/|disb
$5,011.04|disb

$205,112.38|disb



1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024

1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

1/31/2024

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024

2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

HORIZON ENGINEERING GROUP, INC
IHEARTMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT, INC
IMG COLLEGE, LLC, DBA FLORIDA GATORS
SPORTS

KINARD-STONE, INC.

KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES

KPMG LLP

LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE

LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE

MACY ISLAND CONSULTING, LLC

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

MONICA MARINO

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
*LITIGATION*

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES

ORLANDOQ UTILITIES COMMISSION
OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PINEL & CARPENTER, INC.

PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.

PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.

QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.
RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES

RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES
SAFECHECKS

SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP

SMALL BUSINESS CONTRACTING, SOURCE,
INC.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL
FLORIDA, INC.

THE ORLANDO TIMES, INC.

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE VALERIN GROUP

TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRICON PRECAST LTD

TRICON PRECAST LTD

UNITED RENTALS (NORTH, AMERICA), INC.
VISIT ORLANDO

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA

$17,203.35|disb
$10,000.00|disb
$185,000.00|disb

$52,686.45|disb
$149,440.76|disb
$81,020.00|disb
$403,350.00|disb
$257,890.31|disb
$3,000.00/disb
$125,891.93|disb
$137,752.72|disb
$217.97|disb
$2,799.96/|disb

$10,037.50|disb

$434.17|disb
$221.16/disb
$17,840.00|disb
$15,804.00|disb
$8,550.00/disb
$5,948.50|disb
$49,798.32|disb
$3,551.20|disb
$76,719.08 | disb
$7,500.00|disb
$7,500.00/disb
$1,119.55|disb

$1,756,008.83|disb

$109,691.62|disb
$6,631.32|disb

$28,215.43|disb

$1,040.00|disb
$16,620.25 disb
$11,025.00|disb

$1,058.40|disb
$5,011.58|disb
$247,769.25|disb
$9,507.50/disb
$2,381.97|disb
$3,818.00/|disb
$16,673.00|disb
$222,048.60|disb
$22,230.00|disb
$31,879.20/|disb
$45,256.40|disb
$550.00| disb
$8,652.00|disb
$2,104.03|disb



2/5/2024 WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA $434.47|disb
1/31/2024  |WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL) $1,363.85|disb
1/31/2024  |WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL) $421.53|disb
2/5/2024 WATERMARK PUBLISHING GROUP INC $500.00|disb



	check list for website week end

