Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
1/31/2024	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$8,415.00	
2/5/2024	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$15,894.50	
1/31/2024	A2 GROUP, INC.	\$134,900.81	
2/5/2024	AARON JOHNSON	\$55.80	
1/31/2024	AE ENGINEERING INC	\$155,023.08	
2/5/2024	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$156,000.90	
1/31/2024	ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC	\$19,068.75	
2/5/2024	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES, LLC	\$85,000.00	
2/5/2024	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES, LLC	\$64,756.75	disb
1/31/2024	AT&T	\$2,521.59	disb
1/31/2024	AT&T	\$1,939.00	
1/31/2024	AT&T	\$1,530.61	
2/5/2024	AT&T	\$5,079.71	disb
1/31/2024	ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC	\$14,739.97	
2/5/2024	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$10,500.00	
2/5/2024	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$15,466.80	
1/31/2024	AUTOBASE, INC.	\$144,649.18	
2/5/2024	BAKER & HOSTETLER, LLP	\$1,257.00	
2/5/2024	BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC	\$4,000.00	
1/31/2024	CANON FINANCAL SERVICES	\$519.54	
1/31/2024	CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC	\$6.55	
1/31/2024	CANON USA, INC.	\$1,618.07	
1/31/2024	CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	\$2,880.00	
1/31/2024	CENTURYLINK	\$813.21	disb
1/31/2024	CENTURYLINK	\$10,046.97	
2/5/2024	CENTURYLINK	\$532.85	
2/5/2024	CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE	\$2,050.00	
1/31/2024	CITY OF OCOEE	\$30.00	
1/31/2024	CITY OF WINTER GARDEN	\$518.52	
1/31/2024	CREATIVE FUEL, LLC	\$48,057.99	
1/31/2024	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$92,120.57	
2/5/2024	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$526,408.26	
1/31/2024	DUKE ENERGY	\$6,978.93	
1/31/2024	DUKE ENERGY	\$5,175.04	
1/31/2024	DUKE ENERGY	\$149.22	
1/31/2024	DUKE ENERGY	\$13,352.83	
2/5/2024	DUKE ENERGY	\$5,759.76	
2/5/2024	DURA-STRESS, INC	\$195,422.20	
2/5/2024	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$969.54	
2/5/2024	FL DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY, SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES	\$306,877.16	
2/5/2024	FLORIDIANS FOR BETTER, TRANSPORTATION	\$5,000.00	disb
1/31/2024	GAI CONSULTANTS, INC.	\$1,991.75	disb
2/5/2024	GOOGLE LLC	\$39,663.96	
2/5/2024	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$5,011.04	
1/31/2024	HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.	\$205,112.38	disb

1/31/2024	HODIZON ENGINEEDING COOLID INC	\$17,203.35	dich
	HORIZON ENGINEERING GROUP, INC		
1/31/2024	IHEARTMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT, INC	\$10,000.00	
2/5/2024	IMG COLLEGE, LLC, DBA FLORIDA GATORS SPORTS	\$185,000.00	aisb
1/31/2024	KINARD-STONE, INC.	\$52,686.45	dish
2/5/2024	KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES	\$149,440.76	
1/31/2024	KPMG LLP	\$81,020.00	
1/31/2024	LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE	\$403,350.00	
1/31/2024	LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE	\$257,890.31	
2/5/2024	MACY ISLAND CONSULTING, LLC	\$3,000.00	
	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.		
1/31/2024		\$125,891.93	
2/5/2024	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$137,752.72	
1/31/2024	MONICA MARINO	\$217.97	
1/31/2024	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH *LITIGATION*	\$2,799.96	aisb
1/21/2024		¢10.027.F0	dich
1/31/2024	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$10,037.50	aisb
1/31/2024	ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES	\$434.17	disb
1/31/2024	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$221.16	
1/31/2024	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$17,840.00	
1/31/2024	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$15,804.00	
1/31/2024	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$8,550.00	
2/5/2024	PINEL & CARPENTER, INC.	\$5,948.50	
1/31/2024	PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.	\$49,798.32	
1/31/2024	PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.	\$3,551.20	
1/31/2024	QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.	\$76,719.08	
1/31/2024	RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES	\$7,500.00	
2/5/2024	RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES	\$7,500.00	
1/31/2024	SAFECHECKS	\$1,119.55	
2/5/2024	SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,756,008.83	
2/5/2024	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	\$109,691.62	
2/5/2024	SMALL BUSINESS CONTRACTING, SOURCE,	\$6,631.32	
2,3,202	INC.	φο,οσ1.σ2	
2/5/2024	SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE	\$28,215.43	disb
1/31/2024	TEWS COMPANY	\$1,040.00	
2/5/2024	TEWS COMPANY	\$16,620.25	
2/5/2024	THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL	\$11,025.00	
	FLORIDA, INC.		
1/31/2024	THE ORLANDO TIMES, INC.	\$1,058.40	disb
1/31/2024	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$5,011.58	
2/5/2024	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$247,769.25	
1/31/2024	THE VALERIN GROUP	\$9,507.50	
1/31/2024	TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC	\$2,381.97	
1/31/2024	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$3,818.00	
2/5/2024	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$16,673.00	
1/31/2024	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$222,048.60	
2/5/2024	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$22,230.00	
2/5/2024	TRICON PRECAST LTD	\$31,879.20	
2/5/2024	TRICON PRECAST LTD	\$45,256.40	
1/31/2024	UNITED RENTALS (NORTH, AMERICA), INC.	\$550.00	
1/31/2024	VISIT ORLANDO	\$8,652.00	
1/31/2024	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$2,104.03	
, , _ , _ • • •	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

2/5/2024	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$434.47 disb
1/31/2024	WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)	\$1,363.85 disb
1/31/2024	WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)	\$421.53 disb
2/5/2024	WATERMARK PUBLISHING GROUP INC	\$500.00 disb